w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Peripherals
IEI Trusted Platform Module-2017-V10
Hardware-based security solution for data protection and reliable authentication via TPM that stores key, passwords and digital
certificates.
IEI Trusted Platform Module (TPM)
Solution

software management tool,
firmware v5.5
Ordering Information
IEI SBC with TPM support
Form factor Model name Form factor Model name
PICMG1.3
PCIE-Q170-i2*
Micro-ATX
IMB-H110*
SPCIE-C236-i2* IMB-Q870-i2
SPCIE-C2260-i2 IMB-H810-i2
SPCIE-C2160 IMB-Q770
SPCIE-C2060 IMB-Q670
PCIE-H810 IMB-H610A/H610B
PCIE-Q670
Mini-ITX
tKINO-BW
PCIE-H610 KINO-DBT
PICMG1.0
WSB-H810 KINO-SE/KBN-i2
WSB-H610 KINO-DH810
WSB-PV-D4251/D5251 eKINO-BT
Half-size PCIe
PICOe-B650 KINO-ABT-i2
PICOe-HM650 KINO-DA750-i2
Half-size PCISA PCISA-BT KINO-AA750-i2
ATX
IMBA-C2360-i2* KINO-AQ870
IMBA-Q170-i2* KINO-DQM871-i1
IMBA-H110* KINO-QM770
IMBA-BDE KINO-DH610
IMBA-H810 KINO-AH611
IMBA-C2260-i2 KINO-AH612
IMBA-Q870-i2 KINO-QM670
IMBA-Q770 5.25” SBC NOVA-PV-D5251
IMBA-H610
EPIC SBC
NANO-QM871